FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
SPECIFICATIONS:
CONSTRUCTION: Extruded 6061-T6 aluminum alloy bar
welded to 6061-T6 structural plates.
Pathlight's welded-in baseplate attaches to the ground via
a concrete bolt kit or earth spike with concealed access
behind wood accent panel.

STD	 Standard
MOD	 Modified
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: VIVAT-D-24-C4-S3-12-CB-STD
1	 Series
VIVAT	 Vivat
2	 Fixture Type
D	 Dual Sided
S	 Single Sided
M	 Marker
P	 Pedestrian
3	 Height
24	 24"
2
24
3 4 5 6 7
24"
VIVAT
1
4"
Dual Sided Single Sided Marker Pedestrian
4" 12"
8
121 © 2017  STRUCTURA INCProduct specification sheets subject to change.
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
1'
1'
.05fc
.1fc
1fc
.05fc
.1fc
1fc
Vivat    Slender Wood and Aluminum LED Path Lights
VIVAT-DUAL SIDED
VIVAT-MARKER
122  © 2017 STRUCTURA INC.